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Phone / Email Directory 

ICI Trucking 

Phone Number             (508) 752-2012 

Fax Number     (508) 793-9687 

Website      www.goici.net 

E-mail Import Work Orders to  truck.neworder@goici.net 

E-Mail Export Work Orders to       truck.exports@goici.net 

Name   Department    Ext.  E-mail address 

Steve Jones  Vice President   128 sjones@goici.net  

Eric Jones  Operations Manager   129 ejones@goici.net 

Cathy Moore  Customer Service Manager  133 cmoore@goici.net 

Jeff Paula  Accounts Receivable & Payable 139 jpaula@goici.net    

Darlene Mutlick Billing     125 dmutlick@goici.net 

Cindy Paquette Rate Quotes    137 cpaquette@goici.net  

Joe Redzko  NJ Dispatch    115 jredzko@goici.net  

Bryant Turner  NJ Dispatch / Customer Service 119 bturner@goici.net  

Sean Nicholson NJ Dispatch    133 snicholson@goici.net  

Robert Cort  Local Dispatch   116 rcort@goici.net 

Patti Gamache Local Dispatch Asst.   131 pgamache@goici.net  

Keith Garabedian Second Shift Dispatch  131 kgarabedian@goici.net 

John Bersey  Import Cust. Service   118 jbersey@goici.net  

Robin Lyons  Export Cust. Service   132 rlyons@goici.net  

Felicity Casey  Export Cust. Service   134 fcasey@goici.net  

Lori Herbert  Customer Service   126 cust.svc@goici.net 

Susan Vecchio Safety Director   136 svecchio@goici.net 

Eric Beard  FMCSA Compliance   135 ebeard@goici.net  

Jillian Carey  Safety Department   138 jcarey@goici.net  

Mansfield Terminal Phone     508-339-3393  Fax 508-339-6190 

Kendra Hopkins Local Dispatch   211      truck.mansfield@goici.net 
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Phone / Email Directory 

Intransit Rail Terminal and Administration 

Phone Number (508) 752-2012 

Fax Number (terminal) (508) 797-1773 

Fax Number (administration) (508) 363-0271 

Website www.goici.net 
 

Name Title EXT Email 

Lois Payne Office Manager 120     admin@goici.net 

Janine Adams Customer Service 121     admin@goici.net 

David Bozza Terminal Manager 111     dbozza@goici.net 
John Mulhall Terminal Asst. Manager 113     jmulhall@goici.net 

Jamie Anderson Rail Terminal Operations 112     railops@goici.net 

   
 
 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 
     
Steve Cotrone             President                                       110             scotrone@goici.net 
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